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2 Rak Benjamin 1 1 1 2 1

6 Franz Oliver 1 1 1 1 1 3 2

7 Marie-Soong Oliver

9 Knox Lyttle Reid 1 1 1 1 1 3 2

10 Ross Dylan 1 1 0

11 Feurstein Kent 1 1 2 1 1 4 2

15 Skett Alexander 1 1 1 1

16 Balamurugan Gautham 1 1 0

23 Richardson Travis 1 0 1

27 McKinsley Jacob 1 1 0

29 Hopkins Jed 1 1 1 1 2 2

30 Meyer Thomas 1 1 1 1 1 3 2

42 Crofts Callum 1 1 1 1

44 Craig Flynn 1 1 1 1

47 van der Sar Hugh

71 Rawlins Edward

80 Meyer Samuel 1 1 2 0

10 5 10 10 5 25 15
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2 Rak Benjamin 1 1 1 2 1

6 Franz Oliver 2 2 0

7 Marie-Soong Oliver 2 1 3 0

9 Knox Lyttle Reid 1 1 0

10 Ross Dylan 2 1 3 0

11 Feurstein Kent 2 2 0

15 Skett Alexander 1 1 1 2 1

16 Balamurugan Gautham 2 1 3 0

23 Richardson Travis 1 0 1

27 McKinsley Jacob

29 Hopkins Jed 1 1 0

30 Meyer Thomas 1 1 2 0

42 Crofts Callum 1 1 0

44 Craig Flynn 1 1 1 1

47 van der Sar Hugh 2 1 1 3 1

71 Rawlins Edward 1 1 0

80 Meyer Samuel 2 1 3 0

20 5 5 5 30 5
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  0 0 0 0

2 Rak Benjamin 2 1 2 1 4 2

6 Franz Oliver 3 2 2 0 5 2

7 Marie-Soong Oliver 3 0 3 0

9 Knox Lyttle Reid 3 2 1 0 4 2

10 Ross Dylan 1 0 3 0 4 0

11 Feurstein Kent 4 2 2 0 6 2

15 Skett Alexander 1 1 2 1 3 2

16 Balamurugan Gautham 1 0 3 0 4 0

23 Richardson Travis 0 1 0 1 0 2

27 McKinsley Jacob 1 0 1 0

29 Hopkins Jed 2 2 1 0 3 2

30 Meyer Thomas 3 2 2 0 5 2

42 Crofts Callum 1 1 1 0 2 1

44 Craig Flynn 1 1 1 1 2 2

47 van der Sar Hugh 3 1 3 1

71 Rawlins Edward 1 0 1 0

80 Meyer Samuel 2 0 3 0 5 0

25 15 30 5 55 20
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